GN container 1/1, perforated
P/N: 0132592H | BGN 1/1-150 P
Time and date of the request:
31.01.2025, 10:01:52
All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
Hupfer · Dieselstrasse 20, 48653 COESFELD · Postfach 1463, 48634 COESFELD · Tel.: +49 2541 805-0 · Fax: +49 2541 805-111
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.
Technical data
Capacity: 21,0 l
Weight: 2 kg
Width: 530 mm
Depth: 325 mm
Height: 150 mm
GN container for storage, transport, distribution and delivery of hot and cold meals.
Tiefgezogener Behälter in hygienischer Konstruktion aus hochwertigem, 0,8 mm starkem Edelstahl.
Seitenwände und Boden mit Lochung ø 3 mm. Behälter entsprechend Gastro-Norm EN 631 und DIN 66075.
The Hupfer GN container BGN 1/1-150 P provides options for use in food preparation, e.g. for pressure cooking
and steaming, as well as a hygienic transport, storage, distribution unit, as well as for handing out warm and
cold foods of all types.